

Model	Year	MG	SG	Illustration	Restrictions	Update	14:05	07.04.2005	PORSCHÉ	PET	PORSCHÉ
968	95	4	01	401-00		187					

Pos	Part Number	Name	Remarks	Qty	Model
1	944 341 103 07	control arm	/LL	1	
(1)	945 341 103 04	cross member	/RL	1	
2	944 341 027 02	control arm	/L	1	
(2)	944 341 028 02	control arm	/R	1	
3	N 010 183 3	hexagon-head bolt M 12 X 75		4	
4	999 025 074 02	washer 12,4 X 34 X 5		4	
5	951 341 431 02	eccentric bolt		2	
6	900 082 039 02	hexagon-head bolt M 12 X 1,5 X 100		2	
7	900 025 009 02	washer A 13		4	
8	N 021 131 1	lock nut M 12 X 1,5		2	
10	951 341 023 01	rubber mounting		2	
11	N 040 321 1	hexagon-head bolt M 10 X 65		4	
12	999 025 221 02	washer 10,5		4	
13	900 223 010 02	washer 13		4	
14	900 910 115 02	lock nut		4	
15	951 341 108 02	heat protection plate right	/LL	1	
(15)	952 341 108 02	heat protection plate right	/RL	1	
16	N 011 524 7	washer A 6,4		2	
17	N 010 215 13	hexagon-head bolt M 6 X 15		2	
18	944 341 051 01	air baffle	/L	1	
(18)	944 341 052 01	air baffle	/R	1	

